
Monday 1 July 2024 Tuesday 2 July 2024 Wednesday 3 July 2024 Thursday 4 July 2024 Friday 5 July 2024

Chinese fried rice Braised yee mee Hong Kong style Fried Singapore mee hoon Fried kuey teow peneng style Mini toast with ham and cheese

Full Cream Milk warm Barley Home made soya bean House style herbal tea Warm Milo

Steam white rice Steam white rice Steam white rice Pasta with tomato onion Steam fragrant rice

Sweet and sour fish fillet Deep fried chicken Braised japanese taufu withmix vege Grill chicken with oregano sauce Dep fried fish fillet with dip

Sautéed mix vegetable long bean and dry bencurd Stir fried siew pak choy Sautéed cauliflower with garlic Local green vegetable

Warm water Water water warm water warm water warm water

Water Melon Orange Water Melon California Red Apple pudding

Monday 8 July 2024 Tuesday 9 July 2024 Wednesday 10 July 2024 Thursday 11 july 2024 Friday 12 July 2024

Kuey teow soup with fish ball Mini Donut  Nasi Lemak Steam mini Chinese pau

Warm Barley with Pandan Warm Milo full Cream Milk Soya Bean Milk

Public Holiday Steam white rice Steam white rice Pasta Aglio olio style Steam white rice

Braised chicken with carrot Braised beancurd with minced chicken Deep fried fish fillet with butter milk sauce oyster chicken with mushroom

Local green vegetable Stir fried siew pak choy Roasted mix vegetable Choy sum with garlic

Warm Water Warm Water Warm Water Warm Water

Water Melon Home Made coco jelly Assorted mix Fruits Orange

Monday 15 july 2024 Tuesday 16 July 2024 Wednesday 17 July 2024 Thursday 18 July 2024 Friday 19 July 2024

Fried yellow mee Egg sandwiches Cantonese yee mee Japanese fried rice with spring onion

Warm Barley  with lime Warm chrysanthemum tea Warm milo Low Fat Milk

Steam white rice Steam white rice Pasta with cream sauce Steam white rice Report card days

Sweet and sour chicken cube Deep fried fish fillet with sweet sauce Deep fried chicken with sesamee Chicken curry with potato

Steam Assorted vegetable with Garlic Local green vegetable Choy sum with garlic Chinese cabbage with carrot

Warm Water Warm Water Warm water Warm Water

Water Melon Honey Dew Pudding Orange Apple

Monday 22 July 2024 Tuesday 23 July 2024 Wednesday 24 July 2024 Thursday 25 July 2025 Friday 26 July 2024

Summer holiday Summer Holiday started Summer holoday Summer holiday Summer holiday


